——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
e
e S

Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
MIRIM Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 03/07/2025 09:43 B .... B

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
6 1:01.875 +2.432 9:51:41.077 11 1:01.504 +1.194 9:56:11.97
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 7 1:00.593 +1.150 9:52:41.670 12 1:01.175 +0.865 9:57:13.1¢
1 1:01.517 +2.212 9:44:21.333 8 1:01.141 +1.698 9:53:42.811 13 1:14.977 +14.667 9:58:28.12
2 1:00.910 +1.605 9:45:22.243 9 1:00.469 +1.026 9:54:43.280 14 1:01.684 +1.374 9:59:29.81
3 1:00.096 +0.791 9:46:22.339 10 1:00.292 +0.849 9:55:43.572 15 1:00.973 +0.663 10:00:30.7¢
4 1:00.046 +0.741 9:47:22.385 1 59.716 +0.273 9:56:43.288 16 10:01:31.0
5 1:00.132 +0.827 9:48:22.517 12 59.831 +0.388 9:57:43.119 17 1:00.904 +0.594 10:02:31.9¢
s THEED 9:49:21.822 13 1:42.162 +42.719 9:59:25.281 18 1:01.052 +0.742 10:03:33.0¢
7 1:00.489 +1.184 9:50:22.311 14 1:03.549 +4.106 10:00:28.830
8 2:47.416 +1:48.111 9:53:09.727 15 1:01.203 +1.760 10:01:30.033 (31) CAUE TAVARES
9 1:00.842 +1.537 9:54:10.569 16 59.814 +0.371 10:02:29.847 1 1:02.848 +2.290 9:44:25 .57
10 1:00.775 +1.470 9:55:11.344 17 59.443 10:03:29.290 2 1:01.760 +1.202 9:45:27.2¢
1 1:48.930 +49.625 9:57:00.274 3 1:01.709 +1.151 9:46:29.0(
12 1:00.274 +0.969 9:58:00.548 (1) NOAH DIAMANTINO 4 1:01.359 +0.801 9:47:30.3¢
13 1:00.441 +1.136 9:59:00.989 1 1:00.991 +1.485 9:44:21.453 5 1:01.942 +1.384 9:48:32.3(
14 59.783 +0.478 10:00:00.772 2 1:00.644 +1.138 9:45:22.097 6 1:00.898 +0.340 9:49:33.2(
15 1:00.026 +0.721 10:01:00.798 3 59.700 +0.194 9:46:21.797 7 1:01.640 +1.082 9:50:34.8
16 1:01.093 +1.788 10:02:01.891 4 59.972 +0.466 9:47:21.769 8 1:00.946 +0.388 9:51:35.7¢
17 1:00.490 +1.185 10:03:02.381 5 1:00.321 +0.815 9:48:22.090 9 1:00.986 +0.428 9:52:36.77
18 1:00.147 +0.842 10:04:02.528 6 59.513 +0.007 9:49:21.603 10 1:01.465 +0.907 9:53:38.2¢
7 1:00.578 +1.072 9:50:22.181 11 1:01.732 +1.174 9:54:39.97
(33) ROMEO FERRANTE 8 59.989 +0.483 9:51:22.170 12 1:00.969 +0.411 9:55:40.94
1 1:00.476 +1.170 9:44:40.150 9 1:49.186 +49.680 9:53:11.356 13 1:01.054 +0.496 9:56:41.9¢
2 1:00.255 +0.949 9:45:40.405 10 1:00.871 +1.365 9:54:12.227 14 2:46.635 +1:46.077 9:59:28.62
3 1:00.403 +1.097 9:46:40.808 " 1:00.266 +0.760 9:55:12.493 15 1:01.714 +1.156 10:00:30.34
4 1:00.147 +0.841 9:47:40.955 12 1:48.203 +48.697 9:57:00.696 16 10:01:30.9C
5 59.977 +0.671 9:48:40.932 13 1:00.664 +1.158 9:58:01.360 17 1:00.806 +0.248 10:02:31.7€
6 59.873 +0.567 9:49:40.805 14 1:00.217 +0.711 9:59:01.577 18 1:00.696 +0.138 10:03:32.4(
7 50.816 +0.510 9:50:40.621 (Gl 59.506 | 10:00:01.083
8 2:30.819 +1:31.513 9:53:11.440 16 1:00.071 +0.565 10:01:01.154 (10) GABRIEL BIAZIM
9 1:00.914 +1.608 9:54:12.354 17 1:00.935 +1.429 10:02:02.089 1 1:03.407 +2.582 9:44:07 1
10 1:00.496 +1.190 9:55:12.850 18 1:00.992 +1.486 10:03:03.081 2 1:02.225 +1.400 9:45:09.37
1 TTEE 9:56:12.156 19 1:00.139 +0.633 10:04:03.220 3 1:02.132 +1.307 9:46:11.5(
12 2:16.186 +1:16.880 9:58:28.342 4 1:02.063 +1.238 9:47:13.57
13 1:00.507 +1.201 9:59:28.849 (91) FELIPE SADDI 5 1:01.744 +0.919 9:48:15.3
14 1:00.809 +1.503 10:00:29.658 1 1:01.174 +1.474 9:43:58.603 6 2:08.583 +1:07.758 9:50:23.8¢
15 1:00.018 +0.712 10:01:29.676 2 1:00.577 +0.877 9:44:59.180 7 1:01.359 +0.534 9:51:25.2¢
16 59.729 +0.423 10:02:29.405 3 1:00.318 +0.618 9:45:59.498 8 1:01.109 +0.284 9:52:26.3€
17 59.563 +0.257 10:03:28.968 4 1:00.500 +0.800 9:46:59.998 9 1:01.677 +0.852 9:53:28.04
5 1:00.323 +0.623 9:48:00.321 10 1:00.897 +0.072 9:54:28.94
(51) LUIZ MORO 6 1:00.160 +0.460 9:49:00.481 1 1:01.077 +0.252 9:55:30.0°
1 1:02.062 12.649 9-44:24.129 7 1:00.076 +0.376 9:50:00.557 12 9:56:30.84
2 1:00.762 +1.349 9:45:24.891 8 59.960 +0.260 9:51:00.517 13 1:01.189 +0.364 9:57:32.0¢
3 1:00.553 +1.140 9:46:25.444 9 1:00.580 +0.880 9:52:01.097 14 1:01.243 +0.418 9:58:33.27
4 1:00.088 +0.675 9:47:25.532 10 59.950 +0.250 9:53:01.047 15 1:01.252 +0.427 9:59:34.52
5 1:00.163 +0.750 9:48:25.695 " 1:00.250 +0.550 9:54:01.297 16 1:01.381 +0.556 10:00:35.9(
6 1:00.558 +1.145 9:49:26.253 12 1:00.156 +0.456 9:55:01.453 17 1:00.918 +0.093 10:01:36.82
7 1:00.339 +0.926 9:50:26.592 13 2:59.288 +1:59.588 9:58:00.741 18 1:01.138 +0.313 10:02:37.9¢
8 59.986 +0.573 9:51:26.578 14 1:00.469 +0.769 9:59:01.210 19 1:01.175 +0.350 10:03:39.1¢
9 50.874 +0.461 9:52:26.452 15 10:00:00.910
10 1:05.242 +5.829 9:53:31.694 16 1:00.014 +0.314 10:01:00.924 (42) BRENO LOBATO
1 2:54.806 +1:55.393 9:56:26.500 17 1:01.309 +1.609 10:02:02.233 1 1:21.958 +21.106 9:44:27.3:
12 1:00.547 +1.134 9:57:27.047 18 1:01.635 +1.935 10:03:03.868 2 1:02.315 +1.463 9:45:29.64
13 1:01.208 +1.795 9:58:28.255 19 59.768 +0.068 10:04:03.636 3 1:01.113 +0.261 9:46:30.7¢
14 1:00.498 +1.085 9:59:28.753 4 1:01.225 +0.373 9:47:31.9¢
15 1:00.980 +1.567 10:00:29.733 (87) MIGUEL FACCIO 5 1:01.377 +0.525 9:48:33.3¢€
16 1:00.049 +0.636 10:01:29.782 1 1:02.832 +2.522 9:44:26.013 6 1:00.862 +0.010 9:49:34.2:
17 59.856 +0.443 10:02:29.638 2 1:01.497 +1.187 9:45:27.510 7 1:00.854 +0.002 9:50:35.07
Ll 59413 | 10:03:29.051 3 1:57.189 +56.879 9:47:24.699 8 1:01.567 +0.715 9:51:36.6¢
4 1:00.915 +0.605 9:48:25.614 9 1:00.926 +0.074 9:52:37.57
(99) ANTONIO SCHEFFER 5 1:00.985 +0.675 9:49:26.599 10 1:00.871 +0.019 9:53:38.44
1 1:01.823 +2.380 9:44:42.953 6 1:01.541 +1.231 9:50:28.140 " 1:01.435 +0.583 9:54:39.87
2 1:00.736 +1.203 9:45:43.689 7 1:00.838 +0.528 9:51:28.978 12 9:55:40.7-
3 1:00.384 +0.941 9:46:44.073 8 1:01.076 +0.766 9:52:30.054 13 1:01.450 +0.598 9:56:42.17
4 1:00.339 +0.896 9:47:44.412 9 1:02.242 +1.932 9:53:32.296 14 2:23.099 +1:22.247 9:59:05.27
5 2:54.790 +1:55.347 9:50:39.202 10 1:38.176 +37.866 9:55:10.472 15 1:01.352 +0.500 10:00:06.6:
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 03/07/2025 09:43 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:41:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
16 1:01.645 +0.793 10:01:08.274 (279) MIGUEL EMERICK
17 1:01.470 +0.618 10:02:09.744 1 1:15.709 +13.634 9:44:21.235
18 1:01.053 +0.201 10:03:10.797 2 1:03.278 +1.203 9:45:24.513
19 1:01.191 +0.339 10:04:11.988 3 1:26.452 +24.377 9:46:50.965
4 1:02.666 +0.591 9:47:53.631
(12) BENTO LOPES 5 1:02.650 +0.575 9:48:56.281
1 1:03.000 +1.950 9:44:03.292 6 1:38.575 +36.500 9:50:34.856
2 1:01.842 +0.792 9:45:05.134 7 2:33.328 +1:31.253 9:53:08.184
3 1:01.614 +0.564 9:46:06.748 8 1:03.798 +1.723 9:54:11.982
4 1:01.433 +0.383 9:47:08.181 9 1:03.176 +1.101 9:55:15.158
5 1:01.175 +0.125 9:48:09.356 10 1:02.536 +0.461 9:56:17.694
6 1:01.411 +0.361 9:49:10.767 1 9:57:19.769
é 1:01.323 +0.273 9:50:12.090 12 1:02.170 +0.095 9:58:21.939
8 1:01.352 +0.302 9:51:13.442 13 1:02.636 +0.561 9:59:24.575
9 1:01.220 +0.170 9:52:14.662 14 1:10.149 +8.074 10:00:34.724
10 1:01.223 +0.173 9:53:15.885 15 1:02.217 +0.142 10:01:36.941
11 1:01.221 +0.171 9:54:17.106 16 1:27.578 +25.503 10:03:04.519
12 1:01.223 +0.173 9:55:18.329 17 1:03.037 +0.962 10:04:07.556
13 1:02.249 +1.199 9:56:20.578
14 2:08.863 +1:07.813 9:58:29.441
15 1:01.308 +0.258 9:59:30.749
16 10:00:31.799
17 1:15.656 +14.606 10:01:47.455
(32) RAFAEL SILVA
1 1:03.850 +2.583 9:44:08.587
2 1:02.836 +1.569 9:45:11.423
3 1:02.165 +0.898 9:46:13.588
4 1:02.719 +1.452 9:47:16.307
5 1:01.624 +0.357 9:48:17.931
6 1:02.073 +0.806 9:49:20.004
7 1:15.355 +14.088 9:50:35.359
8 1:02.798 +1.531 9:51:38.157
9 1:03.097 +1.830 9:52:41.254
10 1:01.472 +0.205 9:53:42.726
" 1:02.064 +0.797 9:54:44.790
12 9:55:46.057
13 1:01.672 +0.405 9:56:47.729
14 1:06.889 +5.622 9:57:54.618
15 1:02.682 +1.415 9:58:57.300
16 1:01.487 +0.220 9:59:58.787
17 1:01.613 +0.346 10:01:00.400
18 1:02.815 +1.548 10:02:03.215
19 1:01.579 +0.312 10:03:04.794
20 1:03.132 +1.865 10:04:07.926
(161) RICARDO FORTE
1 1:04.313 +3.013 9:44:14.766
2 1:02.623 +1.323 9:45:17.389
3 1:02.196 +0.896 9:46:19.585
4 1:01.983 +0.683 9:47:21.568
5 1:02.351 +1.051 9:48:23.919
6 1:01.607 +0.307 9:49:25.526
7 1:01.669 +0.369 9:50:27.195
8 1:01.319 +0.019 9:51:28.514
9 1:01.350 +0.050 9:52:29.864
10 1:02.068 +0.768 9:53:31.932
11 1:01.787 +0.487 9:54:33.719
12 3:26.642 +2:25.342 9:58:00.361
13 1:03.693 +2.393 9:59:04.054
14 1:02.279 +0.979 10:00:06.333
15 1:03.045 +1.745 10:01:09.378
16 1:01.893 +0.593 10:02:11.271
17 1:01.379 +0.079 10:03:12.650
18 1:01.300 10:04:13.950
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